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Catherine Ashcraft catherine.ashcraft@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Semra Aytur semra.aytur@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Chris Baker c55bake@gmail.com UNH Marine Docents, GBNERR volunteer 

Ellie Baker ebaker@horsleywitten.com Horsley Witten Group 

Tom Ballestero tom.ballestero@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Gracie Ballou Gracie.Ballou@unh.edu NH Sea Grant Extension 

Kerry Bogdan kerry.bogdan@fema.dhs.gov FEMA 

Lyndsay Butler LButler@newmarketnh.gov Town of Newmarket 

Brian Caufield caufieldba@cdmsmith.com CDM Smith, a member of Compass PTS JV 

Teresa Cohn teresa.cohn@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Steve Couture steven.m.couture@des.nh.gov NHDES Coastal Program 

Cheryl Coviello cheryl.coviello@gza.com GZA 

Anne Cox acox@wellsnerr.org Wells National Estuarine Research Reserve 

Jay Diener jdiener@shea4nh.org Seabrook-Hamptons Estuary Alliance 

Nathalie DiGeronimo nathalie.m.digeronimo@des.nh.gov NHDES Coastal Program 

Maddie DiIonno mdiionno@therpc.org Rockingham Planning Commission 

Jessica Dolan jdolan082@gmail.com Multiple healthcare organizations 

Tristan Donovan tristan.donovan@jacobs.com Jacobs 

Katharine Duderstadt katharine.duderstadt@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Elizabeth Durfee efd.planning@gmail.com EF | Design & Planning, LLC 

Lauren Dwyre lauren.dwyre@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Alyson Eberhardt alyson.eberhardt@unh.edu NH Sea Grant Extension 

Chris Feurt cfeurt@wellsnerr.org Wells National Estuarine Research Reserve 
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Annique Fleurat afleurat@vhb.com VHB 

Audrey Fraizer afraizer09@gmail.com  

Emily Friedrichs emilyfriedrichs@gmail.com Durham Planning Board & Energy Commission 

Valerie Gamache acjanetos@comcast.net North Hampton Planning Board; RPC Commissioner 

Michael Gardner michael.gardner@gza.com GZA GeoEnvironmental 

Parker Gassett parker.gassett@maine.edu Maine Sea Grant and Maine Climate Science Information Exchange 

Judy Gates jugates@hntb.com HNTB 

Jennifer Gilbert jennifer.r.gilbert@livefree.nh.gov NH BEA – Office of Planning and Development 

Jennifer Hale jhale@hamptonnh.gov Town of Hampton 

Mikaela Heming mikaela.heming@unh.edu NH Sea Grant Extension 

Paige Henderson paige.henderson@mail.house.gov Office of Rep. Chris Pappas 

Kerry Holmes-Zack kerry_holmes@hassan.senate.gov Office of Senator Maggie Hassan 

Kate Homet kehomet@cityofportsmouth.com City of Portsmouth 

Kirsten Howard kirsten.b.howard@des.nh.gov NHDES Coastal Program 

Peter Howd peterhowd@gmail.com Multiple 

Mikayla Humiston mwhumiston@gmail.com Heron Pond Farm 

Amy Hunt ahunt@eaest.com EA Engineering, Science and Technology, Inc., PBC 

Alexander James akjames47@gmail.com Collective Minds LLC 

Kyle Johnson KJohnson@kleinfelder.com Kleinfelder 

Katherine Kemen kkemen@bscgroup.com BSC Group 

Tracy Kozak tracy.kozak@arcove.com Arcove Architects 

Allen Kratz resilienceworksllc@gmail.com Peninsula Tomorrow 

Barbara Kravitz bkravitz777@yahoo.com HBAC/RPC 
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Kate Leavitt k.leavitt@sscnh.org Seacoast Science Center 

Kevin Lucey Kevin.P.Lucey@des.nh.gov NHDES Coastal Program 

Veronique Ludington veronique.f.ludington@wildlife.nh.gov NH Fish and Game 

Katie Lund katie.lund@uconn.edu UConn CIRCA 

Brendan Lynch brendan.k.lynch@des.nh.gov NHDES Coastal Program 

Abigail Lyon Abigail.Lyon@unh.edu Piscataqua Region Estuaries Partnership 

Jeffrey Malloy jmalloy@hntb.com HNTB 

Kristin Marcell kmarcell@cbi.org Climigration Network @ The Consensus Building Institute 

Stephen Mattin Stephen.Mattin@unh.edu UNH Marine Docents 

Theresa McCarty theresa.mccarty@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Devon McGhee devon.mcghee@arcadis.com Arcadis 

Elizabeth McKenna Elizabeth_McKenna@shaheen.senate.gov Office of Senator Shaheen 

Michelle Mears mmears@somersworth.com City of Somersworth 

Kristen Murphy kmurphy@exeternh.gov Town of Exeter 

Brianna OBrien bobrien@hamptonnh.gov Town of Hampton 

Melissa Paly mpaly@clf.org Conservation Law Foundation 

Walter Payne wpayne31@gmail.com Citizen's Climate Lobby 

Lucy Perkins lucy.l.perkins@des.nh.gov NHDES Coastal Program 

Julia Peterson julia.peterson@unh.edu NH Sea Grant and UNH Extension 

Kyle Pimental kpimental@strafford.org Strafford Regional Planning Commission 

Irene Queen queenit@miamioh.edu State of Michigan 

Cory Riley Cory.A.Riley@wildlife.nh.gov Great Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve 

Nathan Robbins Nathan.P.Robbins@maine.gov Maine Department of Environmental Protection 
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Shannon Rogers shannon.rogers@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Jennifer Rowden jrowden@therpc.org Rockingham Planning Commission 

Autumn Scott ascott@strafford.org Strafford Regional Planning Commission 

Jo Sias jo.sias@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Carolyn Skinder cskinder@clf.org Conservation Law Foundation 

Mary Stampone mary.stampone@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

Roger Stephenson rstephenson@ucsusa.org Union of Concerned Scientists 

Brett Stevens Stevensbrett59@gmail.com  

Rachel Stevens rachel.stevens@wildlife.nh.gov Great Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve 

Amanda Stone amanda.stone@unh.edu UNH Extension 

Allison Tanner inventivetechnologies@comcast.net Portsmouth Conservation Commission, Portsmouth Climate Solutions 

Tye Thompson Tye.Thompson@unh.edu Northeast Passage 

Lynn Vaccaro Lynn.e.vaccaro@wildlife.nh.gov Great Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve 

Cameron Wake cameron.wake@unh.edu University of New Hampshire 

David Walker dwalker@therpc.org Rockingham Planning Commission 

David Watters watterssenate@gmail.com NH Senate 

Rob Werner rob_werner@lcv.org League of Conservation Voters 

Lisa Wise Lisa.Wise@unh.edu NH Sea Grant and UNH Extension 

Cassidy Yates yates.cassidy@wseinc.com Weston & Sampson 

Gretchen Young g.young@dover.nh.gov City of Dover 

Maxim Zakian mzakian@gpcog.org Greater Portland Council of Governments, Sustainability Team and 
Resilience Corps 

Jennifer Zorn jzorn@hntb.com HNTB Corporation 
 


